附件：

考试总成绩及进入体检人员名单
	招聘单位
	岗位名称
	准考证号
	笔 试
成 绩
	面 试
成 绩
	总成绩
	名 次
	是否进入
体检

	佛山市南海区

机关服务中心
	会计员
	JGFWZX-2021-0055
	77.5
	93.8
	87.28
	1
	是

	
	会计员
	JGFWZX-2021-0052
	77.5
	89.4
	84.64
	2
	是

	
	会计员
	JGFWZX-2021-0033
	77.5
	86.4
	82.84
	3
	否

	
	会计员
	JGFWZX-2021-0032
	80.6
	83.4
	82.28
	4
	否

	
	会计员
	JGFWZX-2021-0049
	76.5
	85.4
	81.84
	5
	否

	
	会计员
	JGFWZX-2021-0119
	78.4
	83.6
	81.52
	6
	否


